Name
Isla Abney

Oakley Abney
Harry Condon
Orlando Woods
Samuel Stolvold

Hannah Simpson
Mia Andrew
Mahli Murray
Darcy Ahern

Eli Buzza
Lorenzo Pahlow
Harrison Sharp
Winton Dear

Race No Time

61 00:19:59
63 00:16:05
65 00:17:38
75 00:17:58
74 00:18:24
26 00:24:35
35 00:24:39
32 00:26:30
33 DNF

41 00:17:24
27 00:18:16
31 0:22:05

29 00:25:54

Category
11 and 12

11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12
11 and 12

81010
8to 10
81010
8to 10

81010
81010
81010
81010

Trimite Qualifying Event

11th October 2025

Gender
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male

Swim
00:03:22

00:02:41
00:03:12
00:03:11
00:03:29

00:04:15

00:04:03
00:04:30

00:02:59
00:03:10

00:05:12

Page P

T1
00:00:59

00:00:44
00:00:54
00:00:56
00:01:03

00:00:56

00:00:55
00:01:08

00:00:46
00:00:47

00:01:32

Cycle
00:10:37

00:07:38
00:08:44
00:08:33
00:09:22

00:14:09

00:14:22
00:13:43

00:08:38
00:09:27

00:12:42

T2
00:00:25

00:00:29
00:00:26
00:00:30
00:00:18

00:00:26

00:00:34
00:00:35

00:00:24
00:00:27

00:00:36

Run
00:04:37

00:04:33
00:04:21
00:04:48
00:04:12

00:04:50

00:04:45
00:06:33

00:04:37
00:04:24

00:05:52



