Trimite Qualifying Event

11th October 2025

Name	Race No	Time	Category	Gender	Swim	T1	Cycle	T2	Run
Isla Abney	61	00:19:59	11 and 12	Female	00:03:22	00:00:59	00:10:37	00:00:25	00:04:37
Oakley Abney	63	00:16:05	11 and 12	Male	00:02:41	00:00:44	00:07:38	00:00:29	00:04:33
Harry Condon	65	00:17:38	11 and 12	Male	00:03:12	00:00:54	00:08:44	00:00:26	00:04:21
Orlando Woods	75	00:17:58	11 and 12	Male	00:03:11	00:00:56	00:08:33	00:00:30	00:04:48
Samuel Stolvold	74	00:18:24	11 and 12	Male	00:03:29	00:01:03	00:09:22	00:00:18	00:04:12
Hannah Simpson	26	00:24:35	8 to 10	Female	00:04:15	00:00:56	00:14:09	00:00:26	00:04:50
Mia Andrew	35	00:24:39	8 to 10	Female	00:04:03	00:00:55	00:14:22	00:00:34	00:04:45
Mahli Murray	32	00:26:30	8 to 10	Female	00:04:30	00:01:08	00:13:43	00:00:35	00:06:33
Darcy Ahern	33	DNF	8 to 10	Female					
Eli Buzza	41	00:17:24	8 to 10	Male	00:02:59	00:00:46	00:08:38	00:00:24	00:04:37
Lorenzo Pahlow	27	00:18:16	8 to 10	Male	00:03:10	00:00:47	00:09:27	00:00:27	00:04:24
Harrison Sharp	31	0:22:05	8 to 10	Male					
Winton Dear	29	00:25:54	8 to 10	Male	00:05:12	00:01:32	00:12:42	00:00:36	00:05:52